
Аймгийн Засаг даргын 2018 оны

 
07 дугаар сарын .…. -ны өдрийн 

 
......... дугаар захирамжийн хавсралт
                    ГУДАМЖНЫ ГЭРЭЛТҮҮЛГИЙН АСААЛТЫН 

                                          ЗАРДЛЫН ТООЦОО
	Д/д
	Сар
	Мөнгөн дүн

	1
	6
	31.938.615


	2
	7
	26.805.668

	3
	8
	26.940.711

	4
	9
	30.492.101

	5
	10
	37.779.886

	6
	11
	46.043.015

	Нийт
	200.000.000


   
_ОО_

